

## APlus Housing Marks 30 Years in Business, Secures Small Business Partnership with Seattle Seahawks

SEATTLE, WA, UNITED STATES, January 7, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- APlus Housing, a premier provider of corporate housing solutions in the Seattle area, is proud to announce two major milestones: the celebration of its 30th anniversary and the securing of a prestigious Small Business Partnership with the Seattle Seahawks. Founded by CEO Kathy Brekke, APlus Housing has spent three decades providing exceptional, fully-furnished accommodations tailored to the needs of traveling professionals and families across the Seattle area.



The Small Business Partnership with

the Seattle Seahawks represents a significant achievement for the locally-owned company, aligning two Seattle powerhouses dedicated to supporting the region's dynamic community. This collaboration will reinforce the APlus Housing's commitment to local excellence.



As a woman-owned small business rooted in Seattle, we've always valued giving back to our community and embracing the spirit of teamwork."

Kathy Brekke

"Securing a Small Business Partnership with the Seattle Seahawks is an incredible honor," said Kathy Brekke, CEO of APlus Housing. "As a woman-owned small business rooted in Seattle, we've always valued giving back to our community and embracing the spirit of teamwork. This collaboration not only celebrates our 30-year journey but also marks a new chapter of community engagement and growth."

Over the past three decades, APlus Housing has been a

leader in providing seamless, client-focused experiences across the greater Seattle area, serving

cities like Bellevue, Bothell, Kirkland, and Redmond. As they celebrate this milestone, the company continues to uphold its mission of excellence and innovation in the <u>corporate housing industry</u>.

The new Small Business Partnership with the Seattle Seahawks will open doors for unique community initiatives and events designed to give back to the Seattle area. As APlus Housing continues to innovate and expand, the company remains dedicated to simplifying the lives of professionals and families who call Seattle home, even temporarily.

For more information about APlus Housing, please visit aplusnw.com.

Kathy Brekke
Aplus Housing
+1 425-455-2773
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/774868849

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.